SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6372
Capacitive sensor, CQ35, DC 4-wire, Plastic
Sensing range
25 mm
Capacitive sensor
High EMC immunity
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
Complementary output function

6) Width x height x depth
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
CQ35-25NNP-KC1 6 021 464
CQ35-25NNP-KW1 6 021 463
CQ35-25NPP-KC1 6 020 479
CQ35-25NPP-KW1 6 020 478
KD01_CQ35_en.fm  Seite 373  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  4:55 16
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Capacitive Touch Sensors category: